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584620.00| 0.000 0.000 0.000 388.980 7657.400 308676.100
58+640.00 | 0.000 0.000 0.000 403.150 7921.700 316597.810
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58+700.00| 0.000 0.000 0.000 454,540 8931.200 342334.120
58+720.00f 0.000 0.000 0.000 470.240 9247.790 351581.910
58+740.00( 0.000 0.000 0.000 479.340 9495.790 361077.700
58+760.00| 0.000 0.000 0.000 488.150 9674.890 370752.590
58+780.00| 0.000 0.000 0.000 499.230 9873.770 380626.360
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584020.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 550.760 11154.140 505533.400
59+040.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 520.540 10713.010 516246.410
59+060.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 486.280 10068.150 526314.560
59+080.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 448,700 9349.800 535664.350
58+100.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 429,660 8783.580 544447.930
59+120.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 419,990 8496.400 552944.340
59+140.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 422.000 8419.810 561364.150
59+160.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 435.630 8578.970 569943.120
59+180.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 452.520 8882.840 578825.960
58+200.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 449.160 9015.940 587841.900
59+220.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 440.110 8889.930 596731.830
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